TRONI

S — -

- S

Produkt Datenblatt Typ: D1638/20

Gruppe: Befestigung

Distanzbolzen

Lange :
Temperaturbestandigkeit :
Gewinde :

Schlusselweite :
Innengewindeléange :
AulRengewindelange :
Material :

Distanzbolzen aus Kunststoff

Alutronic Kiihlkérper GmbH Co. KG| Auf der Lébke 9-11|D-58553 Halver|Tel: 02353 9155|Fax:02353 915333|www.alutronic.de

20 mm
110 °C
M3
SW6
10
8
Durethan
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